Sr. No.

Name of Claimant

Claimed Received
Amount (Rs.)

Claim Admitted
Amount (Rs.)

Claim under
Verification
Amount (Rs)

Claim Rejected
Amount (Rs.)

FINANCIAL CREDITORS

Unsecured Financial Creditors

Z

Jankalyan Nagari Sahakari
Patsanstha MaryaditKarad

8,72,36,259

8,72,36,259

g|Bank Of India 2,70,24,31,555 86,88,30,093 - 1,83,36,01,462
o|Vasantdada Shetkari
Sahakari Bank Limited™® 66,06,52,696 - - 66,06,52,696
10|The Karad Janta Sahakari
Bank Limited® 64,65,72,000 10,71,22,158 - 53,94,49,842
11|M/S Bengal Agency™ 5,20,98,082 - 5,20,98,082 -
12|[Shree Balaji Sugar
Company® 7,37,36,275 - 7,37,36,275 -
13|Rotomac Global Private
Limited® 28,13,97,644 - 28,13,97,644 -
14
Sucden India Private Limites 28,67,41,321 28,67,41,321

Total Unsecured Financial
Creditors

4,79,08,65,832

97,59,52,251

69,39,73,322

3,12,09,40,259




